
Activity Registration Start Date Registration End Date Activity Start Date Activity End Date Description

PHS Badminton, Girls 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/24
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times: 3:00pm-5:40pm

Instructor: A.West
Email: Awest@d211.org 

PHS Baseball - JV Skills Camp 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Dates: 7/6 - 7/22
Days: Monday - Thursday

Times: TBA
Instructor: P. Belo, P. Capra, J. Larson

Email:  pbelo@d211.org
PHS Baseball - Varsity Skills 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/22

Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  TBA

Instructor:  P. Belo, B. Carroll, J. Larson
Email:  pbelo@d211.org

PHS Basketball, Advanced, Girl 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/24
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  8:00AM - 10:30AM

Instructor:  M. Johnson, C. Bays, K. 
Burke

Email: mjohnson@d211.org
PHS Basketball, Beginner, Girl 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/24

Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  1:30PM - 4:00PM

Instructor:  W. LePage, S. Amick
Email:  wlepage@d211.org

PHS Basketball, Boys 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/24
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  12:30PM - 3:30PM

Instructor:  E. Millstone, L. Miller
Email:  emillstone@d211.org

PHS Basketball, Boys 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/24
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  1:30PM - 4:30PM

Instructor:  D. McCloskey, G. Grana
Email:  dmccloskey@d211.org

PHS Basketball, Boys 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/24
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  1:30PM - 4:30PM

Instructor:  D. Simonini, J. Schager
Email:  dsimonini@d211.org

PHS Cheerleading, Comp., Co-
ed

05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Date: 6/8 - 6/23
Days: Monday - Thursday
Times: 1:30PM - 4:30PM

Instructor: B. Bobbit
Email: rbobbit@d211.org

PHS Cheerleading, Comp., Co-
ed

05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date: 7/6 - 7/21
Days: Monday - Thursday
Times: 1:30PM - 4:30PM

Instructor: E. Pilguy, B. Bobbit, 
Email: epilguy@d211.org

PHS Color Guard 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/24
Days: Monday-Thursday 
Times: 2:00pm-5:15pm
Instructor: V. Okrasinski

Instructor email: vokrasinski@d211.org 
PHS Football, Boys 05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/23

Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  7:00AM - 10:45AM

Instructor:  C. Olson
Email:  colson@d211.org

PHS Football, Boys 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/21
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  7:00AM - 10:45AM

Instructor:  C. Olson
Email:  colson@d211.org

PHS Football, Boys 05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/23
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  6:00AM - 8:15AM

Instructor:  J. Kautz, J. Ware
Email:  jkautz@d211.org

PHS Football, Boys 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/21
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  6:00AM - 8:15AM

Instructor:  J. Kautz, J. Ware
Email:  jkautz@d211.org

PHS Golf, B, Adv (green fees) 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/24
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  10:30AM - 1:00PM

Instructor:  M. Johnson, B. Carroll
Email:  mjohnson@d211.org

PHS Golf, B, Beg. (green fees) 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/24
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  1:30PM - 4:00PM

Instructor:  M. Johnson, B. Carroll
Email:  mjohnson@d211.org



PHS Golf, Girls (green fees) 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date: 7/6 - 7/21
Days: Monday - Wednesday

Times: 1:30PM - 4:30PM
Instructor: W. LePage

Email: wlepage@d211.org
PHS Gymnastics - Girls 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date: 7/6 - 7/21

Days: Monday - Thursday
Times: 1:00PM - 3:30PM

Instructor: T. Theobald, K. Blaheta
Email: ttheobald@aol.com

Email:
PHS Gymnastics, Boys 05/08/2021 06/29/2021 06/15/2021 06/30/2021 Date: 6/15 - 6/30

Days: Monday - Thursday
Times: 9:00AM - 12:00PM

Instructor: S. Hagel
Email: shagel@d211.org

PHS Gymnastics, Boys 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date: 7/6 - 7/21
Days: Monday - Thursday
Times: 9:00AM - 12:00PM

Instructor: S. Hagel
Email: shagel@d211.org

PHS Gymnastics, Girls 05/08/2021 06/29/2021 06/15/2021 06/30/2021 Date: 6/15 - 6/30
Days: Monday - Thursday
Times: 1:00PM - 3:30PM

Instructor: T. Theobald, K. Blaheta
Email: ttheobald@aol.com

PHS Lacrosse, Girls, Advanced 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/22
Days:  Monday - Thursday

Times:  10:00AM - 12:55PM
Instructor:  O. Flores, M. Fullerton

Email:  oflores@d211.org
PHS Lacrosse, Girls, Beginner 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/22

Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  1:15PM - 4:10PM

Instructor:  O. Flores
Email:  oflores@d211.org

PHS Pom Pon Dance - JV 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/22
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  2:00PM - 4:30PM

Instructor:  J. Zadoks
Email:  jzadoks@d211.org

PHS Pom Pon Dance - Varsity 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/21
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  8:30AM - 11:30AM

Instructor:  A. Pollitt
Email:  apollitt@d211.org

PHS SAT Math Prep S1 05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/23
Days: Monday-Thursday
Times: 1:00pm-4:00pm
Instructor: M. Thomas

Instructor Email: MThomas@d211.org
PHS SAT Math Prep S2 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/21

Days: Monday-Thursday
Times: 1:00pm-4:00pm
Instructor: M. Thomas

Instructor Email: Mthomas@d211.org
PHS Soccer, Boys 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/24

Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  6:00PM - 8:40PM

Instructor:  W. Filian
Email:  wfilian@d211.org

PHS Soccer, Co-ed 05/08/2021 06/23/2021 06/08/2021 06/24/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/24
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  1:30PM - 4:10PM

Instructor:  C. Filipek, A. Morris
Email:  cfilipek@d211.org

PHS Softball Skills Camp, Girl 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/21
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  12:00PM - 3:00PM

Instructor:  N. Capalbo, Staff
Email:  ncapalbo@d211.org

PHS Swimming, Co-ed 05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Date:  6/8 - 6/23
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  6:00AM - 8:30AM

Instructor:  K. Kupka, K. Mroz
Email:  kkupka@d211.org

PHS Swimming, Co-ed 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/21
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  6:00AM - 8:30AM

Instructor:  K. Kupka, K. Mroz
Email:  kkupka@d211.org

PHS Tennis, Boys 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/22
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  6:00AM - 9:00AM

Instructor:  J. Lange
Email:  jdlange@d211.org



PHS Tennis, Girls 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/22
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  6:00AM - 9:00AM

Instructor:  K. Robles
Email:  krobles@d211.org

PHS Tennis, Match Play, Co-
ed

05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Date: 7/6 - 7/22
Days: Monday - Thursday
Times: 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Instructor: C. Azriel
Email: cazriel@d211.org

PHS Volleyball, Boys 05/08/2021 07/14/2021 07/06/2021 07/15/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/15
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  1:15PM - 4:45PM

Instructor:  P. Gavin
Email:  pgavin@d211.org

PHS Volleyball, Girls 05/08/2021 07/14/2021 07/06/2021 07/15/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/15
Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  1:15PM - 4:45PM
Instructor:  D. Gavin, Staff
Email:  dgavin@d211.org

PHS Water Polo Girls FHS Pool 05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Dates: 6/8-6/23
Days: Monday-Thursday

Location: Fremd High School Pool
Times: 5:30pm-8:00pm

Instructor: R. Roth / M. Tucker
Email: rroth@d211.org

PHS Water Polo Girls PHS Pool 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Dates: 7/6-7/21
Days: Monday-Thursday

Location: Palatine High School Pool
Times: 5:30pm-8:00pm

Instructor: R. Roth / M. Tucker
Email: rroth@d211.org

PHS Waterpolo, Boys 05/08/2021 06/22/2021 06/08/2021 06/23/2021 Date: 6/8 - 6/23
Days: Monday - Thursday
Times: 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Location: Fremd High School Pool
Instructor: T. Daniel, J. Grzybek 

Email: tdaniel@d211.org
PHS Waterpolo, Boys 05/08/2021 07/20/2021 07/06/2021 07/21/2021 Date: 7/6 - 7/21

Days: Monday - Thursday
Times: 1:30PM - 3:30PM

Location: Palatine High School Pool
Instructor: J. Grzybek, T. Daniel @ PHS

Email: jgrzybek@d211.org
PHS Wrestling 05/08/2021 07/21/2021 07/06/2021 07/22/2021 Date:  7/6 - 7/22

Days:  Monday - Thursday
Times:  1:30PM - 3:30PM

Instructor:  J. Rivera
Email:  jrivera@d211.org


